
CamScanner

https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download


HIG HER 
EDUC ATION COMMISSION 

Tender Notice 

Hiring of Bidder for Organizing Cricket Sports (Men & Women)  

Tenders are invited by the Higher Education Commission, Pakistan (HEC) from reputable firms/ contractors 

having relevant experience and valid registration from Income Tax & GST Department for the execution of 

following work:              

1 Name of Procuring Agency Higher Education Commission, H-9, Islamabad 

2 Tender Number HEC: 0003 

3 Procurement Title Hiring of Bidder for Organizing Cricket Sports (Men & 

Women)  

 Pre-Bid Meeting December 02, 2024, Monday 02:00 PM 

4 Last Date for Obtaining Tender 

Document and Its Price 

Tuesday, December 10, 2024@ Rs. 5000 (non-

refundable) as Tender Documents Fee  

5 Closing Time and Date of Bid 

Submission 

Tuesday, December 10, 2024, at 1:30 PM at Lecture Hall, 

HEC, H-9 Islamabad 

6 Time And Place of Public Opening of 

Technical Bids 

Tuesday, December 10, 2024, at 2:00 PM at Lecture Hall, 

HEC, H-9 Islamabad 

7 Amount of Bid Security/Earnest 

Money 

3,500,000/- in shape of Pay Order/Bank Draft in favour of 

Director General (Finance), HEC 

8 Time Period for Performance of 

Contract 

 Within one year after the date of signing of contract  

Note: Tender Document, costing Rs. 5000/- (cash, non-refundable) each to be deposited in HEC Account 

No.17427900133401 of Habib Bank Limited, SRC Branch, Sector H-9, Islamabad (via online or physically), 

can be downloaded from HEC/ PPRA website for ease. However, no Bid will be accepted without evidence 

of tender fee and attachment of the following documents with the Bid before closing time.  

a. Full name, permanent address, telephone, and fax number 
b. Type of firm whether it is sole enterprise or joint venture 
c. Income Tax, Sales Tax Registration certificate (must be on active list of Federal Board of Revenue) 
d. Affidavit that the firm has not been blacklisted nor found involved in litigation with any 

Government/semi-Government, autonomous body.  
e. HEC reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the tenders as per PPRA rules. 
f. This tender notice is also available on PPRA and HEC websites. 
g. In case of an unexpected holiday on Bid opening date, the Bids will be opened on next working 

day 
h. All the interested bidders are required to apply through the e-Pak Acquisition & Disposal System 

(EPADS) of PPRA as per rules stipulated therein. 
Director/In-charge Sports & Co-Curricular Division 

Higher Education Commission, H-8, Islamabad 
Email: Jmemon@hec.gov.pk 

051-90802000 

  

Higher Education Commission, Pakistan  

mailto:Jmemon@hec.gov.pk

